Summit Lakes XC Invitational C Girls

Race Date
September 12, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Summit Lakes XC Invitational
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Summit Lakes Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):15 Average Time: 8:55.5
1 366 ADDISON BAKER 1 1 8:46.6 8:46.6 0:00.0
2 430 ELLA THOMPSON 2 3 8:53.9 17:40.5 0:07.2
3 423 BROOKE STARR 3 6 8:54.9 26:35.4 0:08.2
4 406 KYLIE MOONEY 4 10 8:59.1 35:34.6 0:12.5
5 387 MINDY EVANS 5 15 9:03.0 44:37.6 0:16.3
6 422 ALLI SNOW More Than 5 9:12.7 53:50.4 0:26.1
7 372 LUCY BOCK More Than 5 9:14.7 1:03:05.1 0:28.0
8 395 LYDIA GRIDER More Than 5 9:15.7 1:12:20.9 0:29.0
9 426 |ISABELLA TALLEY More Than 5 9:19.4 1:21:40.3 0:32.8
10 379 SAMANTHA COOMES More Than 5 9:20.4 1:31:00.8 0:33.8
11 420 ELENA SMITH More Than 5 9:22.0 1:40:22.8 0:35.3
12 371 SYDNEY BISHOP More Than 5 9:29.7 1:49:52.6 0:43.1
13 398 RACHEL HARTWIG More Than 5 9:32.6 1:59:25.2 0:46.0
14 397 JORDYN GROSS More Than 5 9:33.8 2:08:59.0 0:47.1
15 404 MADYSEN MCVEY More Than 5 9:35.7 2:18:34.8 0:49.1
16 424 PIPER STEELE More Than 5 9:40.4 2:28:15.3 0:53.8
17 403 GRACE MANNING More Than 5 9:44.7 2:38:00.0 0:58.1
18 375 HADLEY CARR More Than 5 9:45.2 2:47:45.3 0:58.5
19 384 MORGAN DRAPER More Than 5 9:47.6 2:57:32.9 1:01.0
20 394 ALYSSA GOOD More Than 5 9:51.1 3:07:24.1 1.04.4
21 370 LACEY BISHOP More Than 5 9:55.8 3:17:20.0 1:09.2
22 391 ELLIE GARLICH More Than 5 9:58.0 3:27:18.0 1:11.4
23 389 GIANNA GALLO More Than 5 10:01.1 3:37:19.2 1:14.4
24 373 LONDYN BULTEMEIER More Than 5 10:02.3 3:47:21.5 1:15.6
25 405 ELLA MELTON More Than 5 10:16.3 3:57:37.8 1:29.6
26 431 ALAINA TINDLE More Than 5 10:17.4 4:07:55.3 1:30.7
27 385 AVA DUCKWORTH More Than 5 10:26.1 4:18:21.4 1:39.4
28 381 ELLIE CURP More Than 5 10:29.5 4:28:50.9 1:42.8
29 407 MARY JANE MORGAN More Than 5 10:51.3 4:39:42.3 2:04.7
Team - Pleasant Lea Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):55 Average Time: 9:24.6

1 242 HELEN HARBIT 6 6 9:10.8 9:10.8 0:00.0
2 237 DESTINY GALVEZ 10 16 9:22.2 18:33.0 0:11.4
3 232 ALAYNA DAVIS 11 27 9:23.2 27:56.3 0:12.4
4 248 LAUREN KIEFFER 13 40 9:30.4 37:26.8 0:19.6
5 238 JULIE GANNON 15 55 9:36.4 47:03.2 0:25.6
6 281 EMAILY WHITMARSH More Than 5 9:49.7 56:52.9 0:38.8
7 277 PAYTON SUTTON More Than 5 9:50.6 1:06:43.5 0:39.8
8 234 MAGGIE EMERSON More Than 5 9:55.2 1.16:38.8 0:44.4
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Summit Lakes XC Invitational C Girls

Race Date
September 12, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Summit Lakes XC Invitational
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Pleasant Lea Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):55 Average Time: 9:24.6
9 266 AVERY SARTAIN More Than 5 9:57.0 1:26:35.9 0:46.2
10 261 MAIEVA NWANYAMA More Than 5 10:04.8  1:36:40.8 0:54.0
11 268 ANNA SECK More Than 5 10:09.9 1:46:50.7 0:59.1
12 258 LILY MORGAN More Than 5 10:12.3 1:57:03.1 1:01.4
13 252 LAUREN MCCANN More Than 5 10:22.1  2:07:25.2 1:11.3
14 263 KYRA POSSON More Than 5 10:23.4  2:17:48.7 1:12.6
15 282 JUSTUS WILLIAMS More Than 5 10:36.4 2:28:25.1 1:25.6
16 239 MALLORY GROS More Than 5 10:40.3 2:39:05.4 1:29.5
Team - Delta Woods Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):82 Average Time: 9:37.6
1 138 TRINITY WRIGHT 7 7 9:12.1 9:12.1 0:00.0
2 119 KELSEA KILMER 14 21 9:32.7 18:44.9 0:20.6
3 134 DANIELA VASQUEZ 16 37 9:40.6 28:25.5 0:28.4
4 139 MACKENZIE ZWERENZ 20 57 9:45.0 38:10.5 0:32.8
5 106 MADDEN COOK 25 82 9:57.5 48:08.1 0:45.3
6 130 VICTORIA SICOLA More Than 5 10:11.7 58:19.8 0:59.6
7 103 CHLOE BRADY More Than 5 10:17.5 1:08:37.4 1:05.3
8 102 BROOKE BENDORF More Than 5 10:20.9  1:18:58.3 1:08.7
9 120 SIMAN LOETHEN More Than 5 10:27.2 1:29:25.5 1:15.0
10 115 TAYLOR HIBDON More Than 5 10:33.9  1:39:59.4 1:21.7
11 122 ANA MONTES More Than 5 10:37.0 1:50:36.5 1:24.9
12 111 RACHEL FRENCH More Than 5 10:40.1  2:01:16.6 1:27.9
13 100 BRIANN BARNHART More Than 5 10:45.5 2:12:02.2 1:33.3
14 101 AVERY BASLER More Than 5 10:53.4 2:22:55.6 1:41.2
15 114 AMELIA HALASEY More Than 5 11:24.8  2:34:20.4 2:12.6
16 112 EMILY GLEISER More Than 5 11:26.0 2:45:46.4 2:13.8
Team - Campbell Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):94 Average Time: 9:42.4
1 44 EMMA ELLINGTON 9 9 9:19.4 9:19.4 0:00.0
2 78 EIMILIA RAMANAUSKAS 12 21 9:28.2 18:47.6 0:08.7
3 73 ELLA NEIR 23 44 9:52.0 28:39.6 0:32.5
4 80 MAKAYLA RUHLMAN 24 68 9:53.9 38:33.5 0:34.5
5 45 REECE FARLEY 26 94 9:58.7 48:32.3 0:39.3
6 82 ALEASIA SHIVE More Than 5 9:59.5 58:31.8 0:40.0
7 81 MADISON SAMUELS More Than 5 10:07.1  1:08:39.0 0:47.7
8 71 BROOKLYN MUCKEY More Than 5 10:07.7 1:18:46.7 0:48.3
9 96 LILY WINKLE More Than 5 10:10.8  1:28:57.6 0:51.4
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Race Date
September 12, 2018

Summit Lakes XC Invitational C Girls
Final Team Results

Girls

Summit Lakes XC Invitational

Bib No Name

Team - Campbell
Team Score (places):94

10 91 EMMA WARD

11 68 GRACE MASTERS
12 63 JESSICA LAMPE

13 52 MICHELLE HALE

14 48 BROOKELYN GESCHWIND
15 89 GEORGIA VINSON
16 26 ALLISON BEECH

17 76 MCKENSIE O'DELL
18 35 ELISE COLEMAN

19 62 AVERY KLING

20 88 MAGDALENE VIERS
21 94 MADISON WILLIAMS
22 24 SHANNEN ALLAMAN
23 90 TRINITY WAKE

Team - Warrensburg
Team Score (places):97

457 KAITLYN STEWART
455 DELANEY QUICK

458 JORDYN TARR

454 REECE NIMMO

446 MADISON CHENAULT
452 MYLA LAWS

444 LAINE BUSHMEYER
451 JILLIAN KENDRICK
442 NATALIE BOLT
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Team - Paul Kinder
Team Score (places):135

226 KLYA WEEMS

222 KELIECE LOVELACE
221 KELAIAH LOVELACE
224 MCKINZEY SOUTHALL
211 GABBY AKINS
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Team - Ray-Pec East
Team Score (places):166

1 291 CHOLOE GODDARD
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Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 9:42.4

More Than 5 10:16.8 1:39:14.4 0:57.3
More Than 5 10:18.1 1:49:32.6 0:58.7
More Than 5 10:18.9 1:59:51.5 0:59.5
More Than 5 10:28.2 2:10:19.8 1:08.8
More Than 5 10:41.8 2:21:01.6 1:22.4
More Than 5 10:42.0 2:31:43.6 1:22.5
More Than 5 10:46.1 2:42:29.8 1:26.7
More Than 5 10:46.3 2:53:16.1 1:26.9
More Than 5 10:47.7 3:04:03.9 1:28.3
More Than 5 10:57.8 3:15:01.7 1:38.4
More Than 5 10:58.9 3:26:00.7 1:39.5
More Than 5 11:15.2 3:37:15.9 1:55.7
More Than 5 11:21.9 3:48:37.8 2:02.5
More Than 5 11:36.4 4:00:14.3 2:17.0
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 9:45.6
17 17 9:41.9 9:41.9 0:00.0
18 35 9:42.0 19:23.9 0:00.1
19 54 9:43.2 29:07.2 0:01.3
21 75 9:49.5 38:56.7 0:07.5
22 97 9:51.5 48:48.2 0:09.6
More Than 5 9:51.9 58:40.2 0:10.0
More Than 5 9:56.5 1:08:36.7 0:14.6
More Than 5 10:00.1 1:18:36.9 0:18.2
More Than 5 10:16.8 1:28:53.7 0:34.9
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 10:04.6
8 8 9:17.1 9:17.1 0:00.0
27 35 10:00.1 19:17.2 0:43.0
28 63 10:02.0 29:19.3 0:44.9
32 95 10:15.3 39:34.7 0:58.2
40 135 10:48.3 50:23.0 1:31.2
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 10:21.5
29 29 10:02.9 10:02.9 0:00.0
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Summit Lakes XC Invitational C Girls

Race Date
September 12, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Summit Lakes XC Invitational
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Ray-Pec East Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):166 Average Time: 10:21.5
2 294 RAILEY HEUWINKEL 30 59 10:10.4 20:13.3 0:07.5
3 308 SARAH STATON 33 92 10:23.4 30:36.7 0:20.5
4 303 ASHLEY SHELLENBERGER 35 127 10:27.5 41:04.3 0:24.6
5 299 MARY LEROUX 39 166 10:43.5 51:47.8 0:40.6
6 292 LOCHLYN HAMILTON More Than 5 10:48.8  1:02:36.6 0:45.9
7 284 JANA BRUCE More Than 5 10:55.3  1:13:31.9 0:52.4
8 290 KAYA GAWRON More Than 5 12:22.5 1:25:54.5 2:19.6
9 298 AMY LEROUX More Than 5 12:22.6  1:38:17.1 2:19.7
10 301 RILEY RAMIREZ-PARKER More Than 5 12:29.0  1:50:46.1 2:26.1
11 288 ANNA FAHRNI More Than 5 12:30.9  2:03:17.1 2:28.0
12 285 JUDITH BURKE More Than 5 13:48.8  2:17:06.0 3:45.9
13 283 GRACE BOWEN More Than 5 14:10.1  2:31:16.1 4:07.2
Team - Moreland Ridge Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):186 Average Time: 10:33.5
1 199 HANNAH KNOTT 31 31 10:10.5 10:10.5 0:00.0
2 203 NATALIE NEVILLE 34 65 10:24.8 20:35.4 0:14.2
3 195 ADDIE HUNT 38 103 10:32.2 31.07.7 0:21.6
4 197 MADELINE JONES 41 144 10:49.5 41:57.2 0:38.9
5 198 ADDISON KAHLER 42 186 10:50.6 52:47.8 0:40.0
6 196 EMERSON JENKINS More Than 5 11:00.1  1:03:48.0 0:49.6
7 186 NORAH DURKIN More Than 5 11:06.2  1:14:54.3 0:55.6
Team - Ray-Pec South Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):218 Average Time: 11:38.6
1 321 MOHART EMMA 36 36 10:29.7 10:29.7 0:00.0
2 313 MERCIER ANNAMARIA 37 73 10:31.0 21:00.8 0:01.2
3 335 LARGE SAVANNAH 46 119 11:31.7 32:32.6 1:01.9
4 337 PLUMB TRINITY 49 168 12:23.8 44:56.4 1:54.0
5 334 JENSON SARAH 50 218 13:16.6 58:13.1 2:46.8
6 314 COOPER ARIANNA More Than 5 13:31.6  1:11:44.7 3:.01.8
7 312 GRAY ALYSSA More Than 5 13:47.0 1:25:31.7 3:17.2
8 329 STOREY MYLAH More Than 5 13:59.3  1:39:31.0 3:29.5
Team - Brittany Hill Middle School Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):227 Average Time: 11:31.6
1 4 CINDELY BARRIOS 43 43 11:01.0 11:01.0 0:00.0
2 19 ASHLYN SHAFFER 44 87 11:19.6 22:20.6 0:18.5
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Summit Lakes XC Invitational C Girls

Race Date
September 12, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Summit Lakes XC Invitational
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Brittany Hill Middle School Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):227 Average Time: 11:31.6
3 11 PAIGE HWANG 45 132 11:31.4 33:52.1 0:30.3
4 18 ORIANA ROWSLEY 47 179 11:49.4 45:41.6 0:48.4
5 17 ALEXIS RIDDLE 48 227 11:56.8 57:38.4 0:55.7
Team - Harrisonville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 156 KENDRA RIGGS Less Than 5 10:25.3 10:25.3 0:00.0
2 157 SOPHIA SPARKS Less Than 5 10:36.0 21:.01.4 0:10.7
3 152 BROOKE HOPKINS Less Than 5 11:43.2 32:44.6 1:17.9
4 150 LAUREN DALE Less Than 5 12:08.4 44:53.1 1:43.0
Team - Kearney Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 169 AUDREY HOLLAND Less Than 5 9:56.4 9:56.4 0:00.0
2 174 MAKAELY ROUTH Less Than 5 10:08.4 20:04.9 0:12.0
Team - Raytown Middle Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 357 BRIONNA WESTON Less Than 5 12:21.0 12:21.0 0:00.0
2 351 JAIDE FRANCISCO Less Than 5 13:25.8 25:46.9 1:04.7
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